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PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497
UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS

Estimated Cost: $340,000.00

01011.30 All Blocks - Thermoplastic Roofing

September 29, 2005
2:30pm

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors

Base Bid

Daily Rate of
Compensation for
Compensable Delay

Compensable Delay
Extension

Lowest Bid Extension

MIDSTATE SHEETMETAL, INC.

$289,340.00

$2,285.00

$34,275.00

$323,615.00

2604B Q Street

Bakersfield, CA 93301

T: 661/322-8009 FAX: 661/322-7545

Subcontractors

None Listed

BEST ROOFING & WATERPROOFING, INC. dba
BEST CONTRACTING SERVICE, INC.

$529,295.00

$1,000.00

$15,000.00

$544,295.00

19027 S. Hamilton Avenue

Gardena, CA 90248

T: 310/328-6969 FAX: 310/328-9176

Subcontractors

None Listed

Quantity
Units

15
Days
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PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 September 29, 2005
UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS 2:30pm

Estimated Cost: $377,000.00

01011.31 All Blocks - Flashing & Sheet Metal

Daily Rate of
Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Compensation for | Compensable Delay
Subcontractors Base Bid Compensable Delay Extension Lowest Bid Extension

ALL BIDS REJECTED - THIS WILL REBID AT A LATER DATE
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PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497

UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS

Estimated Cost: $12,000.00

01011.44 All Blocks - Ceramic Tile

September 29, 2005
2:30pm

Daily Rate of
Compensation for

Compensable Delay
Extension

Lowest Bid Extension

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors Base Bid Compensable Delay

PRO INSTALLATIONS, INC. dba SPECTRA CONTRACT FLOORING $59,250.00 $300.00 $4,500.00 $63,750.00
8320 Camino Santa Fe, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92121
T: 858/642-7429 FAX: 858/642-7691

Subcontractors
None Listed

Quantity 15
Units Days
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PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497
UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS

Estimated Cost: $1,081,000.00

01011.45 All Blocks - Floor Covering

September 29, 2005
2:30pm

Daily Rate of
Compensation for

Compensable Delay

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors Base Bid Compensable Delay Extension Lowest Bid Extension
RELIABLE FLOOR COVERING, INC. $516,183.00 $250.00 $3,750.00 $519,933.00
2304 Townsgate Rd.

Westlake Village, CA 91361
T: 805/495-4811 FAX: 805/497-4069

Subcontractors
None Listed
PROGRESSIVE FLOOR COVERING, INC. $472,000.00 $1,600.00 $24,000.00, $496,000.00
1411 E. Wilshire Avenue
Santa Ana, CA 92705
T: 714/647-0999 FAX: 714/647-0996

Subcontractors
None Listed
PRO INSTALLATIONS, INC. dba SPECTRA CONTRACT FLOORING $1,386,860.00 0 0 $1,386,860.00
8320 Camino Santa Fe, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92121
T: 858/642-7429 FAX: 858/642-7691

Subcontractors
None Listed

Quantity 15
Units Days
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PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497

UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS

Estimated Cost: $450,000.00

September 29, 2005
2:30pm

01011.49 All Blocks - Toilet Compartments & Accessories

Contractor Name / Address / Phone /
Subcontractors

Base Bid

Daily Rate of
Compensation for
Compensable Delay

Compensable Delay
Extension

Lowest Bid Extension

STUMBAUGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

$65,899.00

$160.00

$2,400.00

$68,299.00

3303 N. San Fernando Blvd.

Burbank, CA 91504

T: 818/240-1627 FAX: 818/956-6684

Subcontractors

None Listed

GLOBAL STEEL PRODUCTS CORP.

$99,995.00

$500.00

$7,500.00

$107,495.00

REJECT BID - XEROXED BOND

10118 Santa Fe Springs Rd.

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

T:562/777-1170 FAX: 562/777-1169

Subcontractors

None Listed

ISEC, INCORPORATED

$374,928.00

$423.00

$6,345.00

$381,273.00

10601 Calle Lee, Suite 190

Los Alamitos, CA 90720

T: 714/761-5151 FAX: 714/761-4010

Subcontractors

None Listed

Quantity
Units

15
Days
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PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 September 29, 2005
UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS 2:30pm

Estimated Cost: $82,000.00

01011.50 All Blocks - Fire Protection Specialties

Daily Rate of
Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Compensation for | Compensable Delay
Subcontractors Base Bid Compensable Delay Extension Lowest Bid Extension

ALL BIDS REJECTED - THIS WILL REBID AT A LATER DATE
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PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 September 29, 2005
UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS 2:30pm

Estimated Cost: $88,000.00

01011.51 All Blocks - Miscellaneous Specialties

Daily Rate of
Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Compensation for | Compensable Delay
Subcontractors Base Bid Compensable Delay Extension Lowest Bid Extension
NO BIDS RECEIVED
Quantity 15

Units Days
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PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 September 29, 2005
UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS 2:30pm

Estimated Cost: $57,000.00

01011.52 All Blocks - Awnings

Daily Rate of
Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Compensation for | Compensable Delay
Subcontractors Base Bid Compensable Delay Extension Lowest Bid Extension

ALL BIDS REJECTED - THIS WILL REBID AT A LATER DATE




PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497
UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS

Estimated Cost: $750,000.00

01011.54 All Blocks - Elevators

September 29, 2005
2:30pm

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors

Base Bid

Daily Rate of
Compensation for
Compensable Delay

Compensable Delay
Extension

Lowest Bid Extension

REPUBLIC ELEVATOR COMPANY

$687,480.00

$1,200.00

$18,000.00

$705,480.00

77 S. Fairview Ave.

Goleta, CA 93117

T: 805/683-6302 FAX: 805/683-8948

Subcontractors

None Listed

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC & ELECTRONICS, USA, INC.

$1,050,000.00]

$500.00

$7,500.00

$1,057,500.00

5665 Plaza Drive

Cypress, CA 90630

T: 714/220-4700 FAX: 714/220-4730

Subcontractors

None Listed

Quantity
Units

15
Days



