

PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS Estimated Cost: \$340,000.00

September 29, 2005 2:30pm

01011.30 All Blocks - Thermoplastic Roofing

			U	
Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors	Base Bid	Daily Rate of Compensation for Compensable Delay	Compensable Delay Extension	Lowest Bid Extension
MIDSTATE SHEETMETAL, INC.	\$289,340.00	\$2,285.00	\$34,275.00	\$323,615.00
2604B Q Street				
Bakersfield, CA 93301				
T: 661/322-8009 FAX: 661/322-7545				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
BEST ROOFING & WATERPROOFING, INC. dba BEST CONTRACTING SERVICE, INC.	\$529,295.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$544,295.00
19027 S. Hamilton Avenue				
Gardena, CA 90248				
T: 310/328-6969 FAX: 310/328-9176				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
Quantity		15 Deve		

Units

Days



PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS Estimated Cost: \$377,000.00

September 29, 2005 2:30pm

01011.31 All Blocks - Flashing & Sheet Metal

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors	Base Bid	Daily Rate of Compensation for Compensable Delay	Lowest Bid Extension
ALL BIDS REJECTED - THI	S WILL REBID AT A LATER DATE		



PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS Estimated Cost: \$12,000.00

September 29, 2005 2:30pm

01011.44 All Blocks - Ceramic Tile

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors	Base Bid	Daily Rate of Compensation for Compensable Delay	Compensable Delay Extension	Lowest Bid Extension
PRO INSTALLATIONS, INC. dba SPECTRA CONTRACT FLOORING	\$59,250.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$63,750.00
8320 Camino Santa Fe, Suite 100				
San Diego, CA 92121				
T: 858/642-7429 FAX: 858/642-7691				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
Quantity		15		

Units

Days



PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS Estimated Cost: \$1,081,000.00

September 29, 2005 2:30pm

01011.45 All Blocks - Floor Covering

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors	Base Bid	Daily Rate of Compensation for Compensable Delay	Compensable Delay Extension	Lowest Bid Extension
RELIABLE FLOOR COVERING, INC.	\$516,183.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$519,933.00
2304 Townsgate Rd.				
Westlake Village, CA 91361				
T: 805/495-4811 FAX: 805/497-4069				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
PROGRESSIVE FLOOR COVERING, INC.	\$472,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$24,000.00	\$496,000.00
1411 E. Wilshire Avenue				
Santa Ana, CA 92705				
T: 714/647-0999 FAX: 714/647-0996				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
PRO INSTALLATIONS, INC. dba SPECTRA CONTRACT FLOORING	\$1,386,860.00	0	0	\$1,386,860.00
8320 Camino Santa Fe, Suite 100				
San Diego, CA 92121				
T: 858/642-7429 FAX: 858/642-7691				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
Quantity		15		



PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS Estimated Cost: \$450,000.00

September 29, 2005 2:30pm

01011.49 All Blocks - Toilet Compartments & Accessories

		•		
Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors	Base Bid	Daily Rate of Compensation for Compensable Delay	Compensable Delay Extension	Lowest Bid Extension
STUMBAUGH & ASSOCIATES, INC.	\$65,899.00	\$160.00	\$2,400.00	\$68,299.00
3303 N. San Fernando Blvd.				
Burbank, CA 91504				
T: 818/240-1627 FAX: 818/956-6684				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
GLOBAL STEEL PRODUCTS CORP.	\$99,995.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$107,495.00
REJECT BID - XEROXED BOND				
10118 Santa Fe Springs Rd.				
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670				
T: 562/777-1170 FAX: 562/777-1169				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
ISEC, INCORPORATED	\$374,928.00	\$423.00	\$6,345.00	\$381,273.00
10601 Calle Lee, Suite 190				
Los Alamitos, CA 90720				
T: 714/761-5151 FAX: 714/761-4010				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
Quantity		15		



PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS Estimated Cost: \$82,000.00 September 29, 2005 2:30pm

01011.50 All Blocks - Fire Protection Specialties

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors	Base Bid	Daily Rate of Compensation for Compensable Delay	Compensable Delay Extension	Lowest Bid Extension
ALL BIDS REJECTED	- THIS WILL REBID AT A LATER DAT	E		



PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS Estimated Cost: \$88,000.00

September 29, 2005 2:30pm

01011.51 All Blocks - Miscellaneous Specialties

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors	Base Bid	Daily Rate of Compensation for Compensable Delay	Compensable Delay Extension	Lowest Bid Extension
NO BIDS RECEIVED				
Quantity Units		15 Days		



PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS Estimated Cost: \$57,000.00

September 29, 2005 2:30pm

01011.52 All Blocks - Awnings

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors	Base Bid	Daily Rate of Compensation for Compensable Delay	Compensable Delay Extension	Lowest Bid Extension
ALL BIDS R	EJECTED - THIS WILL REBID AT A L	ATER DATE		



PROJECT: SAN CLEMENTE STUDENT HOUSING - 986497 UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVE: PRO WEST CONSTRUCTORS Estimated Cost: \$750,000.00

September 29, 2005 2:30pm

01011.54 All Blocks - Elevators

Contractor Name / Address / Phone / Subcontractors	Base Bid	Daily Rate of Compensation for Compensable Delay	Compensable Delay Extension	Lowest Bid Extension
REPUBLIC ELEVATOR COMPANY	\$687,480.00	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$705,480.00
77 S. Fairview Ave.				
Goleta, CA 93117				
T: 805/683-6302 FAX: 805/683-8948				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC & ELECTRONICS, USA, INC.	\$1,050,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,057,500.00
5665 Plaza Drive				
Cypress, CA 90630				
T: 714/220-4700 FAX: 714/220-4730				
Subcontractors				
None Listed				
Quantity		15		

Units

Days